1 District Court Complex, Rouse 

Avenue, DDU Marg, New Delhi. 
2.023 

{approx) 
129 1290 

Total 129 1290 

The exemption is subject to fulfillment of the following conditions: 

a) 	 The applicant s hall make an advance deposit of an amount of Rs. 41,53,800 1- (Rupees Forty One Lakh 
Fifty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Only) for creation and maintenance of compensatory plantation for a 
period of5 (five) years as follows: 

Project No. No. of Saplings to be Total Amount including other To be Deposited with 
Planted (No. of trees) Administrative expenses and contingency Forest Division